
JUNIOR CERT. MOCK EXAMS 2024 

All students are to attend registration before their exams begin each day. Students may go 

home to study between exams if they have a signed permission slip to do so.  

Unless otherwise stated, exams will take place in the canteen.  

 

Friday 26th January 

 
9.00 – 11.00 
 

 
Geography 
 

   

 
1.00 – 2.30 
 

 
Gaeilge 

 
 

  

 

Monday 29th January 
Option 1 – The following are the Option 1 subjects. Students are normally timetabled to have these 
on Monday (Periods 1 and 2) and Friday (Periods 8 and 9). Students in this block who do HECO, 
MTWD and J.ENG will do a practical exam on this day (times arranged by Teacher) and will do 
their theory exam in this subject on Wednesday 31st January.  
  
 
 
9.00 - 12.00 
8.50 - 11.50 
8.50 - 11.50 
9.00 - 11.00 
8.50 - 11.50 
9.00 - 11.00 
9.00 - 11.00 

 
 
HECO 
Art 
J.ENG 
GRAPHICS 
MTWD 
SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

 
 
5.1 
5.2 
5.3 
5.4 
5.5 
5.6 
5.7 

 
 
A.OR 
R.CA 
A.KEN 
C.THO 
K.OCO 
R.GE 
C.FA 
 

 
 
M1 
K3 
L2 
L5 
L1 

 
 
 
12.30 - 3.30 
12.30 - 3.30 
12.30 - 3.30 
12.30 - 3.30 
 
 

 
OPTION 1 
 
MTWD 
J. Eng 
HECO 
ART 

 
 
 
5.5 
5.3 
5.1 
5.2 

 
 
 
T.OCO 
A.KEN 
A.OR 
R.CA 

 
 
 
L1 
L2 
M1 
K3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Tuesday 30th January 
Option 2 – The following are the Option 2 subjects. Students are normally timetabled to have these 
on Tuesday (Periods 5 and 6) and Wednesday (Periods 5 and 6).  Students in this block who do 
J.Eng and MTWD will do a practical exam on this day (times arranged by Teacher) and will do their 
theory exam in this subject on Friday 2nd February.  
 
9.00 - 11.00 
9.00 - 11.00 
9.00 - 11.00 
9.00 - 11.00 
8.50 - 11.50 
8.50 - 11.50 
8.50 - 11.50 

 
Science 
Science 
Science 
Bus. Studies 
Art 
J.ENG 
MTWD 

 
6.1 
6.2 
6.3 
6.4 
6.5 
6.6 
6.7 
 
 

 
C.FA 
R.GER 
R.LA 
SHBC 
M.MIL 
L.DL 
C.THO 
 

 
 

 
 
 
K2 
L3 
L4 
 

 
12.30 - 3.30 
12.30 - 3.30 
12.30 - 3.30 

Option 2 
Art 
J.Eng  
MTWD 
 

 
6.5 
6.6 
6.7 

 
M.Mil 
L.DEL 
C.THO 

 
K2 
L3 
L4 
 

 

Wednesday 31st   January 

 
 
9.00 - 10.30 
9.00 - 10.30 
9.00 - 10.30 

Theory Exams 
 
HECO 
MTWD 
J.ENG 
 

OPTION 1 
 
5.1 
5.5 
5.3 

 
 
A.OR 
K.OCO 
A.KEN 

 
 

 

Thursday 1st    February 

 
9.00 - 11.00 
 

 
English 

   

 
1.00 - 3.00 
 

 
Religion 
 

   

 

Friday 2nd   February 

 
9.00 - 11.00 
 

 
History  

   

 
 
 
1.00 - 2.30 
1.00 - 2.30 

 
Theory Exams 
 
J.ENG 
MTWD 
 

 
OPTION 2 
 
6.6 
6.7 

 
 
 
L.DEL 
C.THO  
 

 



 

Tuesday 6th February 
Option 3 – The following are the Option 3 subjects. Students are normally timetabled to have these 
on Tuesday (Periods 1 and 2) and Wednesday (Periods 1 and 2). Students in this block who do J.Eng 
will do a practical exam on this day (times arranged by Teacher) and will do their theory exam in 
this subject on Thursday 8th February.  
 
 
9.00 - 10.30 
9.00 - 11.00 
8.50 - 11.50 
9.00 - 11.00 
9.00 - 11.00 
9.00 - 11.00 
8.50 - 12.50 
 

 
 
MUSIC 
BUSINESS 
Art 
Science 
Science 
GRAPHICS 
J.ENG 

 
 
7.1 
7.2 
7.3 
7.4 
7.5 
7.6 
7.7 

 
 
O.LI 
I.RY 
R.CA 
J.DOH 
CFA 
C.KEO 
A.KEN 

 
 
F1 

 
K3 
 
 
 
L2 

 
 
 
12.30 - 3.30 
12.30 - 3.30 
 

 
OPTION 3 
 
J.ENG 
Art 
 

 
 
 
7.7 
7.3 
 

 
 
 
A.KEN 
R.CA 
 

 
 
 
L2 
K3 
 

 

Wednesday 7th February 

 
9.00 - 10.30 
 

 
Languages 

   

 

Thursday 8th February 

 
9.00 - 11.00 

 
Maths 
 

   

 
 
1 – 2.30 
 

 
Theory Exam 
J.ENG 
 
 

 
OPTION 3 
7.7 
 
 

 
 
A.KEN 
 
 

 

 

Friday 10th February 

Music Practical exams in F1. Individual exams organised by Ms. O. Little 
 
9.00 - 3.30 

 
Music Practical 

 
7.1 
 

 
O.LI 

 
F1 
 

 

* Times indicated are for Honours papers. Pass papers, where applicable, may be shorter. 

* Teachers of Junior Cycle classes will supervise in the exam centre as per their timetable. Please 

check supervision roster for alternative exam centres. 


