JUNIOR CERT. MOCK EXAMS 2024

All students are to attend registration before their exams begin each day. Students may go home to study between exams if they have a signed permission slip to do so.

Unless otherwise stated, exams will take place in the canteen.

Friday 26 th January					
9.00 – 11.00	Geography				
1.00 – 2.30	Gaeilge				

Monday 29th January

Option 1 – The following are the Option 1 subjects. Students are normally timetabled to have these on Monday (Periods 1 and 2) and Friday (Periods 8 and 9). Students in this block who do HECO, MTWD and J.ENG will do a practical exam on this day (times arranged by Teacher) and will do their theory exam in this subject on Wednesday 31^{st} January.

9.00 - 12.00	HECO	5.1	A.OR	M1
8.50 - 11.50	Art	5.2	R.CA	K3
8.50 - 11.50	J.ENG	5.3	A.KEN	L2
9.00 - 11.00	GRAPHICS	5.4	C.THO	L5
8.50 - 11.50	MTWD	5.5	K.OCO	L1
9.00 - 11.00	SCIENCE	5.6	R.GE	
9.00 - 11.00	SCIENCE	5.7	C.FA	
	OPTION 1			
12.30 - 3.30	MTWD	5.5	T.OCO	L1
12.30 - 3.30	J. Eng	5.3	A.KEN	L2
12.30 - 3.30	HECO	5.1	A.OR	M1
12.30 - 3.30	ART	5.2	R.CA	K3

Tuesday 30th January

Option 2 – The following are the Option 2 subjects. Students are normally timetabled to have these on Tuesday (Periods 5 and 6) and Wednesday (Periods 5 and 6). Students in this block who do J.Eng and MTWD will do a practical exam on this day (times arranged by Teacher) and will do their theory exam in this subject on Friday 2^{nd} February.

9.00 - 11.00	Science	6.1	C.FA	
9.00 - 11.00	Science	6.2	R.GER	
9.00 - 11.00	Science	6.3	R.LA	
9.00 - 11.00	Bus. Studies	6.4	SHBC	
8.50 - 11.50	Art	6.5	M.MIL	K2
8.50 - 11.50	J.ENG	6.6	L.DL	L3
8.50 - 11.50	MTWD	6.7	C.THO	L4
	Option 2			
12.30 - 3.30	Art	6.5	M.Mil	K2
12.30 - 3.30	J.Eng	6.6	L.DEL	L3
12.30 - 3.30	MTWD	6.7	C.THO	L4

Wednesday 31 st January					
	Theory Exams	OPTION 1			
9.00 - 10.30	HECO	5.1	A.OR		
9.00 - 10.30	MTWD	5.5	K.OCO		
9.00 - 10.30	J.ENG	5.3	A.KEN		

Thursday 1 st Febr	uary		
9.00 - 11.00	English		
1.00 - 3.00	Religion		

Friday 2 nd February					
9.00 - 11.00	History				
	Theory Exams	OPTION 2			
1.00 - 2.30 1.00 - 2.30	J.ENG MTWD	6.6 6.7	L.DEL C.THO		

Tuesday 6th February

Option 3 – The following are the Option 3 subjects. Students are normally timetabled to have these on Tuesday (Periods 1 and 2) and Wednesday (Periods 1 and 2). Students in this block who do J.Eng will do a practical exam on this day (times arranged by Teacher) and will do their theory exam in this subject on Thursday 8th February.

· · · · · , · · · · · · · · ·	, ,			
9.00 - 10.30	MUSIC	7.1	O.LI	F1
9.00 - 11.00	BUSINESS	7.2	I.RY	
8.50 - 11.50	Art	7.3	R.CA	K3
9.00 - 11.00	Science	7.4	J.DOH	
9.00 - 11.00	Science	7.5	CFA	
9.00 - 11.00	GRAPHICS	7.6	C.KEO	
8.50 - 12.50	J.ENG	7.7	A.KEN	L2
	OPTION 3			
12.30 - 3.30	J.ENG	7.7	A.KEN	L2
12.30 - 3.30	Art	7.3	R.CA	K3

Wednesday 7 th February				
9.00 - 10.30	Languages			

Thursday 8 th February					
9.00 - 11.00	Maths				
1 – 2.30	Theory Exam J.ENG	OPTION 3 7.7	A.KEN		

Friday 10 th February						
Music Practical exams in F1. Individual exams organised by Ms. O. Little						
9.00 - 3.30	Music Practical	7.1	O.LI	F1		

^{*} Times indicated are for Honours papers. Pass papers, where applicable, may be shorter.

^{*} Teachers of Junior Cycle classes will supervise in the exam centre as per their timetable. Please check supervision roster for alternative exam centres.